
Date Day Opponent Location Teams Time

8-Dec Friday C.E. King HOME JVB/JV/VAR 4:30/5:30/7:00

12-Dec Tuesday Jersey Village HOME JVB/JV/VAR 4:30/5:45/7:00

14-Dec Thursday Alumni Event HOME JVB/JV/VAR 6:00 PM

19-Dec Tuesday McArthur HOME JVB/JV/VAR 4:30/5:45/7:00

2-Jan Tuesday Morton Ranch HOME JVB/JV/VAR 8:00/9:30/11:00

4-6 Jan THURS - SAT Katy Mojo Showcase

Jan 4th 10 AM @ Jordan Vs. 

Channelview 

Jan 5th 10 AM @ Seven Lakes Vs 

Thompkins

Jan 6th 8 AM @ Seven 

Lakes Vs. Seven Lakes 

4-6 Jan THURS - SAT CFISD Showcase CFFCU/Pridgeon Varsity

Jan 4th 10 AM @CF-FCU Vs. Cy 

Ridge

Jan 5th 8 AM @ CF-FCU Vs. Valley 

View

Jan 6th 12 PM @ CF-

FCU Vs. North Shore

9-Jan Tuesday Jordan Away JVB/JV 5:00/7:00 PM

12-14 Jan THURS - SAT   CFISD JV Showcase

Jan 11th @ CFFCU VS. Waller 3:00 

PM

Jan 12th @ CFFCU VS. 

Northshore 3:00 PM

Jan 13th @ CFFCU 

VS. Stratford 8:15 

AM

12-14 Jan THURS - SAT   Humble Bayou Classic

Jan 11th @ Atascocita VS. 

Nimitz 10 AM

Jan 12th @ Charles Street 

VS. Aldine 8:00 AM

Jan 13th @ Charles 

Street VS. Oak Ridge 

8 AM

19-Jan Friday Cy Falls AWAY JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

23-Jan Tuesday Cy Woods HOME JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

26-Jan Friday Cy Springs AWAY JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

30-Jan Tuesday Cy Park HOME JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:40/7:30

2-Feb Friday Cy Ranch AWAY JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:40/7:30

7-Feb Wednesday Bridgeland AWAY JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

12-Feb Monday Langham Creek HOME JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

16-Feb Friday Cy Falls HOME JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

21-Feb Wednesday Cy Woods AWAY JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

27-Feb Tuesday Cy Springs HOME JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:30/7:30

1-Mar Friday Cy Park AWAY JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

5-Mar Tuesday Cy Ranch HOME JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

8-Mar Friday Bridgeland (Senior Night) HOME JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

20-Mar Wednesday Langham Creek AWAY JVB/JVA/V 4:30/5:45/7:30

March 25-26 Bi-District Varsity TBD

March 28-30 Area Varsity TBD

April 1-2 Reg. Quarterfinals Varsity TBD

April 5-6 Reg. Semifinals Varsity TBD

April 10-13  State Finals Varsity TBD

Head Coach: Franklin Cartagena

Assistant Coaches: Jose Perez and Kendrick Calles

Managers: Daniella Melissa Rivas, Casan Alexis Williams, Vanessa Lauren Sanchez, Janna Jarely Ortiz, Joselyn Carmen Cazares and Miranda Nati Salazar

Athletic Trainers: 

Campus Athletic Coordinator: Marshall Green

Assistant Campus Athletic Coordination: Meghan Taylor

Assistant Athletic Director: Charles Ament

Athletic Director: Virginia Flores

Principal: Dr. Lanette Bellamy 

Spartans… Prepare for Glory!
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